
Director/PDMR Shareholding

May 7, 2013
RNS Number : 1197E
Computacenter PLC
07 May 2013
 

 

Director/PDMR Shareholding: Disclosure and Transparency Rules 3.1.4R(1)(a)

 

On 3 May 2013, the Directors and PDMRs listed below became absolutely entitled to ordinary shares of 6p each in the capital of the Company, as a
result of awards vesting under the Computacenter Performance Share Plan 2005 (PSP).  Awards granted under the PSP scheme vest subject to the
satisfaction of performance targets at the end of a three year period.  The level of vesting for awards granted in 2010 was 58.5%.

 

 

 

Director Shares released
to Director

No. of
shares sold

Sale price (£) Balance of conditional
awards under PSP
Scheme

 

 

Mr M Norris 87,935 41,438 4.382 682,806

 

Mr F Conophy 55,538 - - 380,683

         

         

PDMR

 

 

Shares released
to PDMR

No. of
shares sold

Sale price

(£)

 

Balance of conditional
awards under PSP
Scheme

 

 

Mr B Hoffman 7,998 3,769 4.382 29,802

 

Mr N Muller 16,106 16,106 4.382 124,376

 

Mr M Rodwell

 

Mr M Slaven

11,663

 

18,216

5,496

 

8,584

4.382

 

4.382

47,475

 

 

144,689



 

Mr C Webb

 

Mr O Tuszik

31,057

 

32,843

19,057

 

32,843

4.382

 

4.382

200,274

 

 

 

168,969

 

 

Name Simon Pereira

Position Company Secretary

   

Address Computacenter plc

Hatfield Avenue

Hatfield

Hertfordshire

AL10 9TW

   

Telephone 01707 637 000

 

 

 

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange
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